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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2017-12-10 - 10:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Paszek Jakub 04 SiKReT Gliwice 26.64 442
2. Lewicki Jakub 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 28.69 354
3. Śnieżek Mateusz 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 31.29 273
4. Przybyło Jan 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.36 246
5. Sobieraj Michał 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 32.83 236
6. Warwas Grzegorz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.43 223
7. Porwik Kacper 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.70 218
8. Kocur Nataniel 04 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 34.02 212
9. Kałuża Mateusz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.37 206

10. Siek Miłosz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.03 194
11. Pietrzak Dominik 08 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 35.16 192
12. Szopniewski Rafał 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.20 191
13. Marszałek Miłosz 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.26 190
14. Dziuba Adam 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 36.14 177
15. Kraska Mateusz 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.19 176
16. Urban Oskar 08 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.37 173

Janus Filip 07 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 36.37 173
18. Danielczyk Szymon 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 36.81 167
19. Pasich Marcel 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 37.03 164
20. Pawlik Dawid 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 38.89 142
21. Milanowski Michał 08 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 40.00 130
22. Nowak Dawid 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 40.70 124
23. Olszewski Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 41.59 116
24. Preg Ksawery 08 Ukp Ruda Śląska 42.28 110
25. Raciborski Bartłomiej 08 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 42.33 110
26. Urbański Szymon 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 42.85 106
27. Bylak Dawid 08 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 44.73 93
28. Domagała Krystian 08 Kłobucki Klub Pływacki "DELFIN" 45.86 86
29. Tomaszewicz Wojciech 08 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 45.91 86
30. Turoń Oskar 08 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 47.16 79
31. Szafarz Maksymilian 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 49.58 68
32. Mozgawa Maksymilian 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 58.35 42
33. Midura Przemysław 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:00.49 37
34. Biegonek Aleksander 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:01.77 35
35. Szynkowski Amadeusz 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:03.88 32
36. Kondrat Rafał 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:09.51 24

9 lat

1. Pietrzak Dominik 08 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 35.16 192
2. Urban Oskar 08 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.37 173
3. Milanowski Michał 08 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 40.00 130
4. Preg Ksawery 08 Ukp Ruda Śląska 42.28 110
5. Raciborski Bartłomiej 08 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 42.33 110
6. Bylak Dawid 08 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 44.73 93
7. Domagała Krystian 08 Kłobucki Klub Pływacki "DELFIN" 45.86 86
8. Tomaszewicz Wojciech 08 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 45.91 86
9. Turoń Oskar 08 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 47.16 79

10. Mozgawa Maksymilian 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 58.35 42
11. Biegonek Aleksander 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:01.77 35
12. Szynkowski Amadeusz 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:03.88 32
13. Kondrat Rafał 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:09.51 24
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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

10 lat

1. Kraska Mateusz 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.19 176
2. Janus Filip 07 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 36.37 173
3. Pasich Marcel 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 37.03 164
4. Nowak Dawid 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 40.70 124
5. Szafarz Maksymilian 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 49.58 68

11 lat

1. Przybyło Jan 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.36 246
2. Sobieraj Michał 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 32.83 236
3. Warwas Grzegorz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.43 223
4. Porwik Kacper 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.70 218
5. Kałuża Mateusz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.37 206
6. Siek Miłosz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.03 194
7. Danielczyk Szymon 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 36.81 167
8. Olszewski Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 41.59 116
9. Urbański Szymon 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 42.85 106

10. Midura Przemysław 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:00.49 37

12 lat

1. Szopniewski Rafał 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.20 191
2. Pawlik Dawid 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 38.89 142

13 lat

1. Paszek Jakub 04 SiKReT Gliwice 26.64 442
2. Lewicki Jakub 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 28.69 354
3. Śnieżek Mateusz 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 31.29 273
4. Kocur Nataniel 04 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 34.02 212
5. Marszałek Miłosz 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.26 190
6. Dziuba Adam 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 36.14 177


